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Alembic Limited - Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top ten shareholders during the financial year 2016-17

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder Shareholding at the beginning of Date Increase / Reason Cumulative Shareholding during
the year (i.e. as on 1st April, 2016) Decrease in the year
shareholding
No. of Shares | % of total shares No. of Shares | % of total shares
of the Company of the Company
1 |Shreno Limited 3,673,750 13.76 - - No change 3,673,750 13.76
during the
year
2 Whitefield Chemtech Private 36,570,460 13.70 - - No change | 36,570,460 13.70
Limited during the
year
3 Nirayu Private Limited 35,077,436 13.14 13.05.2017 200000 Transfer 35,277,436 13.21
23.09.2017 300000 Transfer 35,577,436 13.32
18.11.2016 36939 Transfer 35,614,375 13.34
25.11.2016 145539 - Transfer 35,759,914 13.39
02.12.2016 30000 Transfer 35,789,914 13.40
09.12.2016 20000 Transfer 35,809,914 13.41
16.12.2016 98197 Transfer 35,908,111 13.45
23.12.2016 170000 Transfer 36,078,111 13.51
30.12.2016 241101 Transfer 36,319,212 13.60
06.01.2017 35203 Transfer 36,354,415 13.61
13.01.2017 50000 Transfer 36,404,415 13.63
03.02.2017 126823 Transfer 36,531,238 13.68
10.02.2017 114897 Transfer 36,646,135 13.72
24.02.2017 159050 Transfer 36,805,185 13.78
03.03.2017 | 995640 Transfer .| 37,800,825 14.16
10.03.2017 214438 Transfer 38,015,263 14.24
4 Sierra Investments Private 34,335,340 12.86 - - No changé 34,335,340 34335340.00
Limited during the
. year
5 Lotus Global Investments 11,978,103 " 4.49 19.08.2016 (40,000) Transfer 11,938,103 4.47
Limited
26.08.2016 (21,000) Transfer 11,917,103 4.46
02.09.2016 (25,000) Transfer 11,892,103 4.45
09.09.2016 (17,900) Transfer 11,874,203 4.45
21.10.2016 (300,000) Transfer 11,574,203 4.33
24.02.2017| . (218,015) Transfer 11,356,188 4.25
03.03.2017|  (862,144) Transfer 10,494,044 3.93
110.03.2017 (723,185) Transfer 9,770,859 3.66
17.03.2017 (756,000) Transfer 9,014,859 3.38
| 24.03.2017 (970,147) Transfer 8,044,712 3.01
) . 31.03.2017 (875,000) Transfer 7,169,712 2.69
6 - |Elara India Opportunities Fund s 10,356,746 3.88 13.05.2016 (12,055) Transfer 10,344,691 3.87
Limited .
. 27.05.2016 (11,056) Transfer | 10,333,635 3.87
19.08.2016 | (40,000) Transfer 10,293,635 3.85
26.08.2016 (56,222) Transfer 10,237,413 3.83
02.09.2016 (50,000) Transfer 10,187,413 3.81
09.09.2016 (50,000) Transfer 10,137,413 3.80
16.09.2016 (225,000) Transfer 9,912,413 3.71
23.09.2016 (25,914) Transfer 9,886,499 3.70
21.10.2016 (300,000)" Transfer 9,586,499 3.59
24.02.2017 (250,000) Transfer 9,336,499 3.50
03.03.2017 (339,496) Transfer 8,997,003 3.37
03.03.2017 (725,000) Transfer 8,272,003 3.10
10.03.2017 (825,000) Transfer 7,447,003 2.79
24.03.2017 (1,000,000) Transfer 6,447,003 2.41
. 31.03.2017 (825,000) Transfer 5,622,003 2.10
7 Pranav Chirayu Amin 2,019,600 0.76 - - No change 2,019,600 0.76
during the
year
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8 |Yeraben Ramanbhai Amin 2,161,830 0.81 06.05.2016 (200,000) Transfer 1,961,830 0.73
03.03.2017 (300,000) Transfer 1,661,830 0.62
9 Shaunak Chirayu Amin 2,013,960 0.75 - - No change 2,013,960 0.75
during the
. year
10 |Shreya Mukherjee 679,720 0.25 13.09.2016 (300,000) Transfer 379,720 0.14
30.09.2016 1363430 Transfer 1,743,150 0.65
11  |Vidyanidhi Trust{*) 1,619,100 0.61 - - No change 1,619,100 0.61
during the
year

*Ceased to be a top ten shareholder as on March 31, 2017.

Note: The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories.
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